Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Primary .
. . . . Incident Type
Incident Number Incident Date & Time Street Station
2022-019460 6/16/2022 1:13 KANATA Street  CCFR Station3  EMS call, excluding

2022-019465 6/16/2022 3:18 HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

2022-019466 6/16/2022 3:50 TEAL Street

2022-019469 6/16/2022 4:32 SHELL SIMMONS CCFR Station 3

Drive

2022-019471 6/16/2022 5:34 HOSPITAL Drive

2022-019472 6/16/2022 6:19 HOSPITAL Drive

2022-019473 6/16/2022 7:22 MARGUERITE

Street

CCFR Station 1

2022-019491 6/16/2022 9:48 RADCLIFFE Road CCFR Station 3

2022-019497 6/16/2022 10:38 MENDENHALL

LOOP Road
2022-019500

6/16/2022 10:58 SALMON CREEK CCFR Station 1

Lane

2022-019514 6/16/2022 12:38 WHITTIER Street CCFR Station 1

vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist physically
disabled or infirm

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address




2022-019521

2022-019528

2022-019532

2022-019535

2022-019540

2022-019541

2022-019548

2022-019549

2022-019550

2022-019555

2022-019559

2022-019560

2022-019567

2022-019569

2022-019574

6/16/2022 13:32

6/16/2022 14:31

6/16/2022 15:08

6/16/2022 15:17

6/16/2022 15:37

6/16/2022 15:40

6/16/2022 16:28

6/16/2022 16:32

6/16/2022 16:48

6/16/2022 18:00

6/16/2022 18:04

6/16/2022 18:08

6/16/2022 20:27

6/16/2022 21:00

6/16/2022 21:22

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

GLACIER

Highway

LIVINGSTON
Way

LA PEROUSE
Avenue

CCFR Station 3

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

GLACIER

Highway

DUNN Street

EGAN Drive

THANE Road CCFR Station 1

MENDENHALL
LOOPRD //
EGAN DR
HOSPITAL Drive

GLACIER CCFR Station 1
Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Smoke detector
activation due to
malfunction

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address



2022-019575

2022-019579

2022-019585

2022-019586

2022-019588

2022-019590

2022-019591

6/16/2022 21:28

6/16/2022 21:50

6/16/2022 23:02

6/16/2022 23:09

6/16/2022 23:15

6/16/2022 23:31

6/16/2022 23:38

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

MARINE Way

GLACIER CCFR Station 4

Highway
WILLOUGHBY

Avenue

THUNDER Street CCFR Station 3

THUNDER Street CCFR Station 3

EGAN Drive

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



