

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2022-019460	6/16/2022 1:13	KANATA Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-019465	6/16/2022 3:18	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-019466	6/16/2022 3:50	TEAL Street		
2022-019469	6/16/2022 4:32	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-019471	6/16/2022 5:34	HOSPITAL Drive		··· y · y
2022-019472	6/16/2022 6:19	HOSPITAL Drive		
2022-019473	6/16/2022 7:22	MARGUERITE Street	CCFR Station 1	Assist physically disabled or infirm
2022-019491	6/16/2022 9:48	RADCLIFFE Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-019497	6/16/2022 10:38	MENDENHALL LOOP Road		
2022-019500	6/16/2022 10:58	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-019514	6/16/2022 12:38	WHITTIER Street	CCFR Station 1	No incident found on arrival at dispatch address

2022-019521	6/16/2022 13:32	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-019528	6/16/2022 14:31	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-019532	6/16/2022 15:08	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-019535	6/16/2022 15:17	GLACIER Highway		
2022-019540	6/16/2022 15:37	LIVINGSTON Way		
2022-019541	6/16/2022 15:40	LA PEROUSE Avenue	CCFR Station 3	Smoke detector activation due to malfunction
2022-019548	6/16/2022 16:28	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-019549	6/16/2022 16:32	GLACIER Highway		
2022-019550	6/16/2022 16:48	DUNN Street		
2022-019555	6/16/2022 18:00	EGAN Drive		
2022-019559	6/16/2022 18:04	THANE Road	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-019560	6/16/2022 18:08	MENDENHALL LOOP RD // EGAN DR		,
2022-019567	6/16/2022 20:27	HOSPITAL Drive		
2022-019569	6/16/2022 21:00	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 1	No incident found on arrival at dispatch address
2022-019574	6/16/2022 21:22	HOSPITAL Drive		3341633

2022-019575	6/16/2022 21:28	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-019579	6/16/2022 21:50	MARINE Way		c.c,
2022-019585	6/16/2022 23:02	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-019586	6/16/2022 23:09	WILLOUGHBY Avenue		
2022-019588	6/16/2022 23:15	THUNDER Street	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2022-019590	6/16/2022 23:31	THUNDER Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-019591	6/16/2022 23:38	EGAN Drive		